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OEM Reference

FIAT 71743887
SUZUKI 1378079350
SUZUKI 1378079350000

www.se.stark-automotive.com

OEM Cross Reference

MEAT & DORIA
ASHIKA

UFI

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
VALEO

VALEO
MAGNETI MARELLI
CROSLAND
PURFLUX
TECNOCAR
BLUE PRINT
COOPERS
FILTRON
FILTRAK
MANN-FILTER
MANN-FILTER
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER
LAUTRETTE
JAPANPARTS
UNIPART
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
MAHLE FILTER
CLEAN FILTERS
ALCO FILTER
MISFAT
CoopersFiaam
ACDelco
ACDelco
SOFIMA

BOSCH

BOSCH

AMC Filter
MOTAQUIP

WIX FILTERS

18358
2008827
3039300
38878
38878
585314
585314
71760194
8485
Al1234
A2194
ADK82233
AG1700
AP1905
C275
C1880
C1880
CA10203
E1225L
E1225L
ELP9383
FA827S
GFE4131
J1328031
J1328032
LX1622
MA3102
MD8344
P479
PA7517
PC3271E
PC3271E
S4912A
S0056
S0056
SA9056
VFA1179
WA9552

Luftfilter



http://se.stark-automotive.com

